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Nome

CARRO FORTE

FILHOTE

NENE DA BARRA

CHARADA
MAGNATA
CATATAU
VOLT 01
FARAO
ANJO NEGRO
SUB ZERO
MAFIOSO
NERVOSAO
ILUMINADO
CHORAO
BLINDADO
TOP GUN
MAFIOSO
SUCESSOR
MARGINAL
TALIBA

Anilha
036243
018105
026074
067065
0169413
058311
312111
003455
029625
201286
066513
039554
aob
100035
045897
000827
003461
024687
027639
006141

Dono
PAULO CORREA
ERIVELTON
NENE DA BARRA
MISAEL
DALECIO
KLEITO
VALTER
JEAN DENIS
ARTHUR CABRAL
FABIO
VANDECO
MIKAEL
FELIPE/EDSON
SEM NOME
JOSIMAR
JEDEL
EDNALDO
MAIK SILVEIRA
JOSE PAVAO
MAURICIO

TRINCA FERRO 06/11/2022

AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
CAMBORIU
B.V
BARRA DO SUL
NAVEGANTES

B. CAMBORIU

B.V
JARAGUA DO SUL
SAO CHICO
JLLE
NAVEGANTES
BARRA VELHA
BARRA VELHA
PENHA
NAO INF
GUARAMIRIM
PENHA
ARAQUARI
B.V

ITAJAI

10/15 min
0/180
0/162
0/160
0/153
0/144
0/143
0/136
0/135
0/127
0/124
0/120
0/118
0/117
0/115
0/105
0/103
0/102
0/96
0/91
0/90

Pontos

0
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